

Name of Work - 1

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement.

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of Road: -					
Srichak House					
of Ganga Mandel to PMSY					
Road Murgiya Chak to					
Srichak					
Agency: -					
Bindu Kumari, Bhagalpur					
Agreement No -					
12/3BD/2024-25					
Date of start -					
18-09-2024					
Date of compl -					
17-03-2025					

① Construction of granule

Sub-base - II - EIT.

$$1 \times 6.50 \times \frac{4.05 + 8.20}{2} \times 0.20 = 7.96 \text{ M}^3$$

$$3 \times 30.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.20 = 72.90 \text{ M}^3$$

$$1 \times 28.50 \times 9.75 \times 0.20 = 21.38 \text{ M}^3$$

$$\underline{102.24 \text{ M}^3}$$

② Providing and laying

WBM Gr - III de - EIT.

$$2 \times 15.00 \times 1.20 \times 0.075 = 2.70 \text{ M}^3$$

$$3 \times 15.00 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 12.66 \text{ M}^3$$

$$1 \times 22.00 \times 1.50 \times 0.075 = 2.48 \text{ M}^3$$

$$\underline{17.84 \text{ M}^3}$$

(Continuation)

Abstract of cost

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
① Const of granular sub base					
Qty vide TMB P-①					
102.24 m ³ @ Rs 2343.21/m ³ Rs					239570.00
② Const of WBM Gr 5					
Qty vide TMB P-②					
87.71 m ³ @ Rs 3702.07/m ³ Rs					324708.00
③ Providing and applying Primer coat					
Qty vide TMB P-③					
2272.40 m ² @ Rs 58.70/m ² Rs					133390.00
④ Providing and applying Tack coat					
Qty vide TMB P-④					
2272.40 m ² @ Rs 20.14/m ² Rs					45766.00
⑤ Providing laying and rolling M.S.S					
Qty vide TMB P-⑤					
2272.40 m ² @ Rs 248.47/m ² Rs					5,64,623.00
⑥ Const. of sub grade and earth shoulder					
Qty vide TMB P-⑥					

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
619.59 m ³ @ ₹ 264.72/m ³					164018-00
⑦ Providing 1cm stone					
vide TMB P. (5)					
2 Nos @ ₹ 2623.78/No					5248-00
⑧ Providing 20cm stone					
vide TMB P. (5)					
3 Nos @ ₹ 759.03/No					2277-00
⑨ Providing 600mm					
equilateral					
vide TMB P. (5)					
3 Nos @ ₹ 4022.18/No					12067-00
⑩ PIV 600mm					
circular					
vide TMB P. (5)					
2 Nos @ ₹ 5471.79/No					10943-00
⑪ 800mm x 600mm					
rectangular					
vide TMB P. (5)					
3 Nos @ ₹ 5323.41/No					15970-28
⑫ 600mm x 450mm					
rectangular					
2 Nos @ ₹ 9911.95/No					19824-00

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
⑬ Providing of trees. by the road side vide TMB P. ⑥					
22 Nos @ R. 1305.15/No					28713.200
⑭ Half brick circular tree guard. vide TMB P. ⑥					
22 Nos @ R. 1873.15/No					41209.200
⑮ Providing Road marking					
i) For CC Portion vide TMB P. ⑥					
51.90 M ² @ R. 1005.95/M ²					52209.00
ii) For BT Part vide TMB P. ⑦					
120.00 M ² @ R. 886.50/M ²					106380.00
⑯ Providing Maintenance Board vide TMB P. ⑦					
1 No. @ R. 10688.86/No					10689.00
					R 17,77,604.00
Add 18% GST					R 319969.00
Add L. cess 1%					R 17776.00
					R 21,15,349.00

(Continuation)

(Continuation)